Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Pictomio GmbH Wilhelm-Schickard-Str. 1 48149 Münster Germany Individual(s) Association	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: PROVISIO, LLC Internal
Individual(s)	Address: Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610 City: Chicago State: L Country: USA Zip: 60606 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship X Other Florida LLC Citizenship USA If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Mark: PICTOGEO Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING, DISTORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CONTEN	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3564008 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION
Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Heinz Horstmann	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: <u>PROVISIO, LLC</u> Street Address: <u>205 W. Wacker Drive</u> , Suite 1610	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: <u>Chicago</u> State: <u>II</u> Zip: <u>60606</u>	8. Payment Information:
Phone Number: (312) 528-9290 Fax Number: (312) 528-9291 Email Address: HORSTMANN@PROVISIO.COM	Deposit Account NumberAuthorized User Name
9. Signature: Signature Christoph Niehus, CEO of Pictomio GmbH Name of Person Signing	02/06/2009 Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003965 FRAME: 0023

Page 4 of 5 4/9/2009 1:52

MAR 30 2009

03-31-2009	d States Patent and Trademark Off

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trad-	102554650 Its or the new address(es) below
Name of conveying party(ies):	103554652 <u>ats or the new address(es) below</u> 2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Pictomio GmbH Wilhelm-Schickard-Str. 1	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
48149 Münster Germany	Name: PSOVISIO, (LC
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership	Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610
Corporation- State:	
Other GmbH (German Corporation)	1 Marie II
Citizenship (see guidelines) <u>Germany</u>	Country: USA Zip. 69-66
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes	No Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s), <u>92/15/2009</u>	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
Assignment Merger	▼ OtherFlorida U.C Citizenship USA
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	and identification or description of the Trademark.
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	3564008
C Identification of Becarinting of Trademark(a) (and E	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
Mark: PIC (CIGEO)	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No lifting Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
Mark: PIC (OCEO	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G. DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION
Mark: PIC LOGGO Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS
Mark: PIC (OGED) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No illing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G. DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION DISTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS C. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Maris PIC (DOED) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Heinz Horstmann	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No lifting Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared By Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Maris PIC (DOED) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: Heinz Horstmann	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No lifting Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared B. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Mark PIC (DOED) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared By Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Mark: PIC (OGEO) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Mark: PIC (OGEO Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared B. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
Mark PIC (DGEO Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610 City: Chicago State: 11 Zip: 60606	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information:
Mark: PIC (DGEO) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610 City: Chicago State: JL Zip: 60606	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared to the compared to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: Deposit Account Number of Phyper Geograph Section 1
Maris PIC (DOED) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610 City: Chicago	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared to the charge of the compared to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: Deposit Account Number 1987 1989 1989 1989 1989 1989 1989 1989
Maris PIC (1966) Description: COMPUTER SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING, CHANGING INFORMATION OF IMAGES AND DIGITAL MEDIA CO 5. Name & address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name Heinz Horstmann Internal Address: PROVISIO LLC Street Address: 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610 City: Chicago State: 11 Zip: 60606 Phone Number: (312) 528-9290 Fax Number: (312) 528-9291	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No liking Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): G, DISPLAYING AND PROCESSING OF GEOGRAPHIC DATA AND LOCATION INTENT, NAMELY, MAPPING DIGITAL PHOTOS Compared to the compared to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed 8. Payment Information: Deposit Account Number of Paymer Gaggada Data account Compared to Deposit Account Deposit Deposit Account Deposit Account Deposit Deposit

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment ("Assignment") is made effective as of February 15th, 2009 from Pictomio GmbH, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Germany, with its correspondence address at Wilhelm-Schickard-Str. 1, 48149 Münster, Germany, ("ASSIGNOR"), To PROVISIO, LLC, a Limited Liability Company organized and existing under the laws of Florida, with its correspondence address at 205 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 1610, Chicago, IL 60606, USA ("ASSIGNEE"):

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR is the owner of the trademark ("the Mark") and other intellectual property ("the Property") as described in Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated by reference herein, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby in connection with the goods on which the Mark is used ("the Products").

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR desires to convey, transfer, assign, deliver, and contribute to ASSIGNEE all of its right, title, and interest in and to the Mark and the Property.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the payment of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR hereby conveys, transfers, assigns, delivers, and contributes to ASSIGNEE all of ASSIGNOR'S right, title, and interest of whatever kind in and to the Mark and the Property, together with (1) the goodwill of the business relating to the Products in respect upon which the Mark is used and for which it is registered: (2) all income, royalties, and damages hereafter due or payable to ASSIGNOR with respect to the Mark, including without limitation, damaged, and payments for past or future infringements and misappropriations of the Mark: and (3) all rights to sue for past, present and future infringements or misappropriations of the Mark.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that it will execute all documents, papers, forms and authorizations and take all other actions that may be necessary for securing, completing, or vesting in ASSIGNEE full right, title, and interest in the Mark and the Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties will have called this Agreement to be executed, as of the date first above written.

Pictomio GmbH

By:

Name: Christoph H. Niehus

Title: CEO

PROVISIO, LLC

Name: Heinz Horstmann

Title: CEO

EXHIBIT A TRADEMARK

MARK

SERIAL NO.

REGISTRATION NO. FILING DATE REGISTRATION DATE

PICTOGEO

77491959 (USA) 3564008

2008-06-05

2009-01-20

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 04/09/2009

REEL: 003965 FRAME: 0025